1
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA36 Rockerhttps://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
Circuit Breaker for Equipment thermal, Rocker actuation, 2 pole
1-pole
Rocker red
Flange black
1-pole

0 0.90 0.90
+23 1.00 1.00
+40 1.03 1.03
+50 1.04 1.04
+60 1.06 1.06
Example: Rated current = 5 A, Environmental temperature = 50 °C --> Correction factor = 1.04, Resulting current = 5.2 A --> Fount to
next higher rated current: 6 A
6
Thermal (T- and TA-Line)TA36 Rocker https://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
7
Thermal (T- and TA-Line) TA36 Rockerhttps://www.schurter.com /PG17_18_19
Circuit Breakers
All Variants
Basic function Rocker Marking Front bezel Rated Current [A] Config. Code Order Number
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS14FQ100BWHE200000-000 3-125-263
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed grey 20 TA36-RS14FQ100GWHE200000-000 3-128-204
1 pole, 1 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS14FQ100BGHE200000-000 3-128-208
1 pole, 1 bimetal black ON/OFF; white black 16 TA36-RS14FQ100BBFW160000-000 3-128-211
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; white black 16 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHW160000-000 3-128-212
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHE100000-000 3-128-197
1 pole, 1 bimetal yellow I/O; black black 10 TA36-RS14FQ100BYHB100000-000 3-128-198
1 pole, 1 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 6 TA36-RS14FQ100BBHE060000-000 3-128-199
1 pole, 1 bimetal green ON/OFF; white white 5 TA36-RS14FQ100WGFW050000-000 3-128-213
1 pole, 1 bimetal red I/O; black black 5 TA36-RS14FQ100BRHB050000-000 3-128-200
1 pole, 1 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS14FQ100BWHE030000-000 3-128-201
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW200000-000 3-128-214
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white grey 20 TA36-RS24FQ200GBHW200000-000 3-128-215
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHE200000-000 3-128-216
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black black 20 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHB200000-000 3-128-240
2 pole, 2 bimetal black ON/OFF; white black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBFW160000-000 3-128-230
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 16 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW160000-000 3-128-231
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 15 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE150000-000 3-128-217
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black black 15 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHB150000-000 3-128-218
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHW100000-000 3-128-327
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHE100000-000 3-128-232
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE100000-000 3-128-233
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; white white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHW100000-000 3-128-234
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; white white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200WBHW100000-000 3-128-235
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; black white 10 TA36-RS24FQ200WWHB100000-000 3-128-219
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 6 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE060000-000 3-128-236
2 pole, 2 bimetal white I/O; embossed black 5 TA36-RS24FQ200BWHE050000-000 3-128-221
2 pole, 2 bimetal green I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BGHE030000-000 3-128-238
2 pole, 2 bimetal black I/O; embossed black 3 TA36-RS24FQ200BBHE030000-000 3-128-239